
Coastal bus service
ŌPUNAKE ‑ NEW PLYMOUTH

Ōpunake to New Plymouth  (Tue-Fri) AM PM PM

Ōpunake Bus stop, Napier St 6.55 1.30 6.10
Rahotu Plunket Rooms 7.08 1.43 6.23
Pungarehu Opposite Town Hall 7.13 1.48 6.28
Ōkato Carthew St. (opp. Sinclair’s) 7.25 2.00 6.40
Ōakura Ōakura Hall 7.35 2.10 6.50
New Plymouth Spotswood College* 7.50 2.25 7.05
New Plymouth Liardet St 7.57 2.32 7.12
New Plymouth Egmont St 8.00 2.35 7.14

Ōpunake to New Plymouth  (Saturday) AM PM PM

Ōpunake Bus stop, Napier St 6.55 1.30 6.00
Rahotu Plunket Rooms 7.08 1.43 6.13
Pungarehu Opposite Town Hall 7.13 1.48 6.18
Ōkato Carthew St. (opp. Sinclair’s) 7.25 2.00 6.30
Ōakura Ōakura Hall 7.35 2.10 6.40
New Plymouth Spotswood College* 7.50 2.25 6.55
New Plymouth Liardet St 7.57 2.32 7.02
New Plymouth Egmont St 8.00 2.35 7.04

New Plymouth to Ōpunake  (Tue-Fri) AM PM PM

New Plymouth Egmont St 11.30 5.05 7.15
New Plymouth Liardet St 11.33 5.08 7.18
New Plymouth Spotswood College* 11.40 5.18 7.28
Ōakura opp. Ōakura Hall 11.50 5.27 7.37
Ōkato Sinclair Electrical, Carthew St. 12.00 5.38 7.48
Pungarehu Town Hall 12.10 5.50 8.00
Rahotu Four Square 12.15 5.55 8.05
Ōpunake Dreamtime 12.29 6.08 8.18
Ōpunake Bus stop, Napier St 12.30 6.09 8.20

New Plymouth to Ōpunake  (Saturday) AM PM PM

New Plymouth Egmont St 11.30 5.00 7.00
New Plymouth Liardet St 11.33 5.03 7.03
New Plymouth Spotswood College* 11.40 5.13 7.13
Ōakura opp. Ōakura Hall 11.50 5.22 7.22
Ōkato Sinclair Electrical, Carthew St. 12.00 5.33 7.33
Pungarehu Town Hall 12.10 5.45 7.45
Rahotu Four Square 12.15 5.50 7.50
Ōpunake Dreamtime 12.29 6.03 8.03
Ōpunake Bus stop, Napier St 12.30 6.04 8.05

OLD
 SOUTH R

D CARTHEW
 ST

SO
UT

H 
RD

WAIRAU RD

ŌAKURA
HALL

TASMAN ST

NA
PI

ER
  S

T

Ōpunake

OLD
 SOUTH R

D CARTHEW
 ST

SO
UT

H 
RD

WAIRAU RD

ŌAKURA
HALL

TASMAN ST

NA
PI

ER
  S

T

Ōpunake

OLD
 SOUTH R

D CARTHEW
 ST

SO
UT

H 
RD

WAIRAU RD

ŌAKURA
HALL

TASMAN ST

NA
PI

ER
  S

T

Ōpunake

Q
U

EEN
 ST

CU
RRIE ST

ST AUBYN ST

Centre City

BROUGHAM
 ST

KING ST

DEVON ST WEST

EGM
O

N
T ST

ARIKI ST GILL STLIARDET ST

NGĀMOTU

KŌHANGA MOA

WHAKAAHURANGI

ARAKAMU

FREE FARE 
to and from 

Te Matatini for 

ticketholders. 

Show your 

wristband to the 

driver. 

SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
                            APP 25 FEB - 1 MAR 2025


